
NON-FUNDED

NON-RESIDENTS

PRACTICE NURSE CONSULTATION
ACC

PRESCRIPTIONS

CONSULTATION FEES MUST BE PAID AT THE TIME OF APPOINTMENT

Schedule of Fees
STANDARD 15 MINUTE APPOINTMENT

Extended GP & Nurse consultation fees will apply

PICT N SURGERY

FUNDED
Community

Services Card
Children Under 14 yrs
14 - 17 yrs
18 - 24 yrs
25 - 64 yrs

FREE
$33.00
$43.00
$65.00

FREE
$13.00
$20.00
$20.00

65 yrs and over
New Patient - Initial Consult
Extended/Double Appt

$57.00
$70.00
$70 - $100

$20.00
$45.00
$40 - $65

Children Under 14 yrs
14 - 17 yrs
18 - 24 yrs
25 - 64 yrs

Follow up visit
Non-funded 14+yrs (NZ eligible)
All non-residents

FREE
$33.00
$43.00
$60.00

Fee will apply
$60.00
$115.00

FREE
$13.00
$20.00
$20.00

$20.00

Surgical Procedures
Dressings/ Materials/ Medications
Referrals/ Reports (outside standard 15min Consultation)
All unpaid accounts at the end of the month
APPOINTMENT CANCELLATION
-within 2 hours of appointment time or non arrival

By Arrangement

Charged separately

$20.00

$5.00

$25.00

Children Under 6 yrs
6 - 17 yrs
18 yrs and over

$25.00
$65.00
$90.00

$25.00
$50.00
$70.00

All Ages $165.00

$35.00 $10.00

-

48hrs Processing 18+yrs
Under 18yrs

$25.00
$10.00

$17.00

65 yrs and over $54.00 $20.00

Urgent/Same Day $30.00
$5.00


